JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Amanda Kirby 

From: Darren K Indyke )&a.PAA, (17 

Value Date: December 4, 2014 

Debit Account # : 

Please wire Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty One and 54/100 Euros 

(EuR 2,461.54) from the above account to: 

Receiving Bank name: Credit Lyonnais 
Paris, France 

Receiving IBAN #: 

Sort Code: 

RIB 00091 17 
Code Guchet: 
Key code: 

Beneficiary name: Monsieur Vaidson Vicira Cotrin 

Beneficiary Account #: 

Ref: 13th month pay